
www.pieces-de-poele.com



15072 70.77201.000 15072 VUURPOTHOUDER FOCUS 15072 SUPPORT POT DE FEU FOCUS 15072 FIRE POT SUPPORT FOCUS 15072 FEUREKORB BEHÄLTER FOCUS

17411 72.26124.041 GLASBEVESTIGING 48X20MM FIXATION VITRE 48X20MM GLASS RETAINER (48mm) GLASBEFESTIGUNG 48X20 MM SCHWARTZ

00325.0 70.00336.020 308B AANSLUITKRAAG Ø150 UITW. 300-8B 308B BUSELOT Ø150 EXTÉRIEUR 300-8B 308B FLUE COLLAR Ø150 OUTSIDE 300-8B 308B ANSCHLUSS STÜTZE Ø150 AUSERLICH 300-8B

026042.0 70.26042.000 26042.0 GLAS 900 G 26042.0 VITRE 900 G 26042.0 GLASS 900 G 26042.0 GLAS 900 G

15030-/01 70.61108.000 15030 STOOKROOSTER 15030 GRILLE 15030 FIRE GRATE 15030 FEUER ROST

15060A 70.77108.000 15060A VUURPOT 15060A CORBEILLE 15060A FIRE POT 15060A FEUREKORB

15073A 70.77202.000 15073 VUURPOT HOUDER ACHTER FOCUS 15073 CORBEILLE SUPPORT ARRIERE FOCUS 15073 FIRE POT SUPPORT BACK FOCUS 15073 FEUREKORB BEHÄLTER HINTEN FOCUS

15074A 70.77203.000 15074 VUURPOT HOUDER RECHTS FOCUS 15074 CORBEILLE SUPPORT DROITE FOCUS 15074 FIRE POT SUPPORT RIGHT FOCUS 15074 FEUREKORB BEHÄLTER RECHTS FOCUS

15075A 70.77204.000 15075 VUURPOT HOUDER LINKS FOCUS 15075 CORBEILLE SUPPORT GAUCHE FOCUS 15075 FIRE POT SUPPORT LEFT FOCUS 15075 FEUREKORB BEHÄLTER LINKS FOCUS

15170-/01 70.13501.000 BUNKERRING 15170 FOCUS ANNEAU DE TREMIE 15170 FOCUS FUNNEL RING 15170 FOCUS TRICHTERRING 15170 FOCUS

15171-/01 70.13502.000 BUNKERRING 15171 FOCUS ANNEAU DE TREMIE 15171 FOCUS FUNNEL RING 15171 FOCUS TRICHTERRING 15171 FOCUS

D7516D 70.19801.041 10 st M5X10 PLATV.SCHR.KK ZWART 4.6 10 p VIS DIN 965 M5x10 NOIR 10 pc SCREW DIN 965 M5x10 BLACK 10 st SCHRAUBE DIN 965 M5x10 SCHWARZ

KNP3029870.33028.000 KNP.30298 KNOP THERMOSTAAT FOCUS KNP.32098 BOUTON THERMOSTAT FOCUS KNP.30298 KNOB THERMOSTAT FOCUS KNP.30298 GRIFF LEISTUNGSREGLER FOCUS

KOORDØ570.79868.000
SERVICE KIT 5.2M GLASV.BAND 10X3MM
ZELFKL-26422.0

SERVICE KIT 5.2M JOINT FIBRE 10X3MM
ADHÉSIF-26422.

SERVICE KIT 5.2M GLASS FIBER BAND 10X3MM
ADH-26422

SERVICE KIT 5.2M GLASFASERBAND 10X3MM
KLEBST-26422

KOORDØ870.79869.000 SERVICE KIT 6.5M GLASVEZELKOORD 8MM - SK SERVICE KIT 6.5M JOINT FIBRE CERAMIQUE 8MM - SK SERVICE KIT 6.5M GLASS FIBER ROPE 8 MM - SK SERVICE KIT 6.5M GLASFABER SCHNUR 8MM - SK

PASSCHROEF70.16301.000 10 st M5X6X10 PASSCHROEF - 16301.0 10 p GOUJON M5x6x10 - 16301.0 10 pc ADJ. SCREW M5x6x10 - 16301.0 10 st PASSCHRAUBE M5x6x10 - 16301.0

PTN5 70.52216.020 52216.0 PTN5 POOT FOCUS/900G ANTRACIET 52216.0 PIED FOCUS 52216.0 LEG FOCUS 52216.0 FUSS FOCUS

S05201.0 70.05201.000 05201.0 ASLADE FOCUS, 900G 05201.0 bac a cendres focus 900g 05201.0 ach box focus 900g 05201.0 achenkasten focus 900g

SLP7 72.64239.000 SLP7 EXCENTRISCHE BOUT *Z BOUTON EXCENTRIQUE M8 EXCENTRIC BOLT M8 SLP7 EXZENTRISCHER BOLZEN *Z

www.pieces-de-poele.com




